
III Etapa de Orientação Potiguar Sprint
Praia de Caraúbas-RN 29.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Potiguar

Lucimary Albuquerque Da Silva
CORELE
Circuit : D SENIOR B
Distance : 1800m
Temps : 0:30:40 (17'02"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Simone De Albuquerque Duarte 0:19:29

1. 85 00:01:36 126m 12'42"/km
2. 101 00:00:41 00:02:17 63m 10'51"/km
3. 83 00:01:50 00:04:07 142m 12'55"/km
4. 87 00:01:52 00:05:59 138m 13'32"/km
5. 88 00:01:49 00:07:48 180m 10'06"/km
6. 81 00:06:33 00:14:21 80m 81'53"/km
7. 95 00:02:53 00:17:14 133m 21'41"/km
8. 96 00:05:28 00:22:42 242m 22'35"/km
9. 106 00:01:51 00:24:33 58m 31'54"/km

10. 105 00:01:14 00:25:47 74m 16'40"/km
11. 100 00:00:37 00:26:24 75m 8'13"/km
12. 111 00:02:03 00:28:27 119m 17'14"/km
13. 109 00:01:19 00:29:46 92m 14'19"/km
14. 999 00:00:54 00:30:40 100m 9'00"/km
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